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Spring 2023 Recitals, Concerts and Events 

All dates/times subject to change 
All free to the public, unless noted otherwise 

For up-to-date concert information, visit the APSU Music Facebook Page 
 
Tue., Jan. 17 First Day of Classes for Spring 2023 
 Music Department Convocation (tentative) Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
Sun., Jan. 22 “Bach to Broadway”: Penelope Shumate (Soprano) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Thu., Jan. 26 Spencer Prewitt (Clarinet) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Jan. 28 Marimba Day – a CECA-sponsored event 
 Marimba Day Concert Mabry Hall tbd 
Sun., Jan. 29 Pius Cheung, Marimba – a CCCA concert Mabry Hall 3 p.m. 
 Tickets required: visit Clarksville Community Concert Assoc. 
 APSU students enter free with student ID 
Thu., Feb. 9 Sara Crigger (Mezzo-Soprano) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 13 Lisa Wolynec (Flute) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Feb. 16 MTVA Choral Assessment Mabry Hall 
Sat., Feb. 18 Clarinet Day – a CECA-sponsored event 
 Clarinet Day Choir Mabry Hall 4:30 p.m. 
 Marci Gurnow (Clarinet) Recital Mabry Hall 6 p.m. 
Wed., Feb. 22 APSU Woodwind Ensemble Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Feb. 23-25 Gov’s Honor Festival – a CECA-sponsored event 
Fri., Feb. 24 APSU Orchestra & Wind Ensemble Mabry Hall 4:30 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 25 GHF Concert Band Mabry Hall 2 p.m. 
 GHF Orchestra Mabry Hall 2:45 p.m. 
 GHF Symphonic Band Mabry Hall 3:30 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 27 APSU Symphonic Band Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Mar. 1 Ninfa Garcia (Flute) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Demondrae Thurman (Euphonium) Guest Recital – a CECA guest Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 2 APSU Symphony Orchestra Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mar. 6-10 APSU Spring Break 
Fri., Mar. 10 Olivier Latry, Pipe Organ at Madison St. United Methodist Church  7:30 p.m. 
 Tickets required: visit Clarksville Community Concert Assoc. 
 APSU students enter free with student ID 
Mar. 13-15 Guitar Fest – a CECA-sponsored event 
 Guitar Fest Concert(s) Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 18 Gateway Chamber Orchestra’s La Pasión Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
& Sun., Mar. 19   4 p.m. 
 Tickets required: visit Gateway Chamber Orchestra 
 APSU Students free with student ID 
 

https://www.facebook.com/APSUMusic
https://clarksvillemusic.org/2022season/#anchorpc
https://clarksvillemusic.org/2022season/#anchorpc
https://www.gatewaychamberorchestra.com/clarksville
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Mon., Mar. 20 Logan Howard (Percussion) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Lukas Rowlett (Percussion) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Mar. 21  APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
 APSU Trombone Studio Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Catherine Gunther (Flute) Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mar. 22-24 Piano Fest – a CECA-sponsored event 
 Jeffrey Wood, piano Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 APSU Piano Ensembles with APSU Dance Choreographers Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 23 Max Ignas (Trumpet) Guest Recital – a CECA-sponsored event Recital Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 25 Flute Choir Day – a CECA-sponsored event 
 Flute Choir Day Concert Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Sun., Mar. 26 Katherine Cinelli (Voice) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Kaleigh Wills (Flute) Senior Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mon., Mar. 27 Betsy Adair (Voice) Junior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Rachel Irwin (Voice) Junior Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Mar. 28 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
 Tuba/Euphonium Quartet Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Sarah Pugh (Horn) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Mar. 29 Kristopher Balint (Trumpet) Graduate Recital Recital Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 APSU Choir Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 30 APSU Guitar Studio Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mar. 30-Apr. 1 Jazz Fest – a CECA-sponsored event 
Thu., Mar. 30 APSU Jazz Collective & the Nashville Jazz Orchestra Mabry Hall 7:00 p.m. 
Fri., Mar. 31 APSU Jazz Collegians & the Cumberland Winds Jazz Project Mabry Hall 7:00 p.m. 
 APSU Guitar Studio Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 1 Andrew Miller (Viola) Junior Recital Heydel Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Alicia Olatuja, vocalist and ensemble Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 Tickets required: visit Clarksville Community Concert Assoc. 
 APSU students enter free with student ID 
Sun., Apr. 2 Bernadette John (Clarinet) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 3 p.m. 
 Margaret Blankenship (Voice) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Price Watson (Voice) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mon., Apr. 3 Ninfa Garcia (Flute) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Jacob Cantrell (Percussion) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Camryn Hinkle (Voice) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Apr. 4 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
 APSU Percussion Ensemble Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Apr. 5 Tim McBride (Percussion) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Tony Serrano (Percussion) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Apr. 6 APSU Guitar Ensemble Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Apr. 7 Good Friday – APSU closed 
 APSU Chamber Singers Tenebre Service at Madison St. UMC  tbd 
Mon., Apr. 10 TJ Morin (Voice) Junior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Betsy Adair (Voice) Junior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Megan Jacobs (Voice) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 

https://clarksvillemusic.org/2022season/#anchorpc
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Tue., Apr. 11 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
 APSU Woodwind Ensemble Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Apr. 12 APSU Wind Ensemble Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 APSU Guitar Studio Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Apr. 13 Madeline Rose (Voice) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Alec Williams (Percussion) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 Nathon Wesley (Trumpet) Graduate Recital Recital Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Apr. 14 Hannah Patterson (Voice) Senior Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 Gillian Garnowski (Voice) Graduate Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 15 Colin Isotti (Guitar) Graduate Recital Heydel Hall 3 p.m. 
 Williams (Voice) Studio Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 Kristopher Balint (Trumpet) Graduate Recital Recital Hall 5:30 p.m.  
 Carlos Martinez (Percussion) Junior Recital Recital Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sun., Apr. 16 Zoe Johnson (Violin) Senior Recital Heydel Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Tue., Apr. 18 Kristopher Balint (Trumpet) Graduate Recital Recital Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Wed., Apr. 19 Sarah Pugh (Horn) Senior Recital Recital Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Apr. 19-22 TMEA Conference, Nashville 
Thu., Apr. 20 Jan Zalud (Cello) Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Apr. 21 Dylan Vance (Guitar) Junior Recital Heydel Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 22 & APSU Opera Theatre, Cendrillon by Pauline Viardot Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sun., Apr. 23   3 p.m. 
Mon., Apr. 24 APSU Trombone Choir Recital Hall 5:30 p.m. 
 APSU Piano Ensemble Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Apr. 25 APSU Scholarship & Awards Recital Hall 12:45 p.m. 
 APSU Symphonic Band Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 Elizabeth Volz (Cello) Senior Recital Recital Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Apr. 26 APSU Folk Music Ensemble: The Fiddlin’ Peayple Recital Hall 5 p.m. 
 APSU String Studio Recital Recital Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 APSU Choir Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Apr. 27  K-Liederabend (The Night of Korean Art Songs) Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 29 Jan Zalud (Cello) Recital Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Apr. 29&30 Gateway Chamber Orchestra Mabry Hall tbd 
 Tickets required: visit Gateway Chamber Orchestra 
Tue., May 2 Spencer Prewitt (Clarinet) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Mon., May 8 Clarksville Children’s Chorus – a Community School of the Arts event Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., May 9 Clarksville Youth Orchestra – a Community School of the Arts event Mabry Hall tbd 
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